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ST. MARY’S CONVENT INTER COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ
SECOND UNIT ASSESSMENT 2024

TIME TABLE
Date Day Class IX Class XI
09/12/24 Monday Hindi Physics/Economics
Art 1I/P. Ed./ F.D/
10/12/24 Tuesday Geography Legal St/ Computer Sc
11/12/24 Wednesday English English Literature
Language
i Mathematics/Biology
12/12/24 Thursday Biology IHistory
13/12/24 Friday Chemistry Hindi
Computer App/
14/12/24 Saturday Commercial App/ -
Art 11/P. Ed./ F.D
; Chemistry/Commerce/
16/12/24 Monday Mathematics Psychology
17/12/24 Tuesday History/Civics -
18/12/24 Wednesday Physics Accounts
19/12/24 Thursday - -
20/12/24 Friday English Literature English Language

Phone No: 0532-2407617
Mobile: 9451881245

(Call during school hours only)
www.smccjallahabad.org
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